

---

## SISTEM TAMPLARIE DIN PVC

I.D.: 68193584

---

Data  
publicarii 13.04.22

Coduri CPV

45421000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 6.180,98 RON - 6.180,98 RON

---

Descriere: USA DIN PVC 5 BUC -  $1,800 \times 0,650 = 535,19$  RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 2 675,95 RON FEREASTRA  
DIN PVC 3 BUC -  $0,560 \times 0,560 = 348,43$  RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 1 045,29 RON FEREASTRA DIN  
PVC 2 BUC -  $0,560 \times 1,170 = 431,86$  RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 863,72 RON USA DIN PVC 1 BUC -  
 $2,050 \times 0,860 = 792,35$  RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 792,35 RON USA DIN PVC 1 BUC -  $2,020 \times 0,930$   
= 803,67 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 803,67 RON

---